
Term Week  Day Date Time Event

Monday 19.02.2024 All Day Pupils return to school

Tuesday 20.02.2024

Wednesday 21.02.2024

Thursday 22.02.2024 1-7.00pm Y6 Parents Evening

Friday 23.04.2024

Monday 26.02.2024
8.30-9.30     

All Day

Connect Coffee Morning                   

Boggledy Book Fair 

Tuesday 27.02.2024 All Day Y6 visit to Crucial Crew

Wednesday 28.02.2024

Thursday 29.02.2024

Friday 01.03.2024

Monday 04.03.2024 All Week Careers Week

Tuesday 05.03.2024

Wednesday 06.03.2024 12.45-3.10 Y5/6 Dodgeball Competition

Thursday 07.03.2024 All Day World Book Day

Friday 08.03.2024 2.30pm Launch House Team Competition

Monday 11.03.2024 All Day Y5 Kingswood Residential (Mon-Wed)

Tuesday 12.03.2024

Wednesday 13.03.2024 12.45-3.10 Y3/4 Dodgeball Competition

Thursday 14.03.2024

Friday 15.03.2024 All Day Red Nose Day - Comic Relief

Monday 18.03.2024 3-6pm Y3, Y4 & Y5 Parents Evening

Tuesday 19.03.2024 3-6pm Y3, Y4 & Y5 Parents Evening

Wednesday 20.03.2024 PM Dance Show Rehearsals

Thursday 21.03.2024 Evening Leger Dance Show

Friday 22.03.2024

Monday 25.03.2024 No After School Clubs or Boosters this week

Tuesday 26.03.2024

Wednesday 27.03.2024 3-5.30pm Easter Discos

Thursday 28.03.2024 2.30pm Star Learners of the Term Assembly

Friday 29.03.2024 All Day Bank Holiday

Monday 15.03.2024 All Day Pupils return to school

Tuesday 16.04.2024 All Day Y3 Visit to The Deep in Hull

Wednesday 17.04.2024
12.45-3.10 

All Day

Y5/6 Tag Rugby Competition            

Swimming Begins in Year 5

Thursday 18.04.2024

Friday 19.04.2024

Monday 22.04.2024 8.30-9.30 Connect Coffee Morning

Tuesday 23.04.2024

Wednesday 24.04.2024 12.45-3.10 Y3/4 Tag Rugby Competition

Thursday 25.04.2024

Friday 26.04.2024

Monday 29.04.2024

Tuesday 30.04.2024

Wednesday 01.05.2024

Thursday 02.05.2024

Friday 03.05.2024

Monday 06.05.2024 All Day Bank Holiday

Tuesday 07.05.2024 All Day Pupils Return

Wednesday 08.05.2024

Thursday 09.05.2024

Easter Holiday Monday 1st April to Friday 12th April 2024

Summer 

Term 1
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Spring Half-term Monday 12th to Friday 16th February 2024

Spring 

Term 2
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Friday 10.05.2024

Monday 13.05.2024 All Day Year 6 SATs

Tuesday 14.05.2024 All Day Year 6 SATs

Wednesday 15.05.2024 All Day Year 6 SATs

Thursday 16.05.2024 All Day Year 6 SATs

Friday 17.05.2024

Monday 20.05.2024

Tuesday 21.05.2024

Wednesday 22.05.2024 12.45-3.10 Leger Sport Tennis Competition

Thursday 23.05.2024

Friday 24.05.2024

June All Month Traveller History Month

Monday 03.06.2024 All Day Pupils return to school

Tuesday 04.06.2024

Wednesday 05.06.2024 12.45-3.10 Leger Sport Rounders Competition

Thursday 06.06.2024

Friday 07.06.2024

Monday 10.06.2024 8.30-9.30 Connect Coffee Morning

Tuesday 11.06.2024

Wednesday 12.06.2024

Thursday 13.06.2024

Friday 14.06.2024

Monday 17.06.2024

Tuesday 18.06.2024
All Day  

1pm

Boggledy Book Fair                                  

Sing-Up at The Dome
Wednesday 19.06.2024

Thursday 20.06.2024

Friday 21.06.2024

Monday 24.06.2024

Tuesday 25.06.2024

Wednesday 26.06.2024 12.45-3.10 Y5/6 Cricket Competition

Thursday 27.06.2024

Friday 28.06.2024 All Day Sports Day

Monday 01.07.2024

Tuesday 02.07.2024

Wednesday 03.07.2024
All Day 

12.45-3.10

Y5 Transition day to Campsmount       

Y3/4 Cricket Competition

Thursday 04.07.2024

Friday 05.07.2024 1.30pm Summer Extravaganza!

Monday 08.07.2024

Tuesday 09.07.2024 All Day
Y2-Y6 Transition Day, followed by Open 

Evening for families (3-4pm)

Wednesday 10.07.2024 All Day Y6 Transition Day at Campsmount

Thursday 11.07.2024 All Day Y6 Transition Day at Campsmount

Friday 12.07.2024 3pm End of Year Reports

Monday 15.07.2024

Tuesday 16.07.2024 Evening Leger Sports Awards Ceremony

Wednesday 17.07.2024 1.30-2.30 Y6 Leavers Assembly 

Thursday 18.07.2024 2.30pm Star Learners of the Term Assembly

Friday 19.07.2024 3pm End of Term

Summer Holidays Wednesday 24th July 2 to Friday 30th August 2024

Summer Half-term Monday 27th May to Friday 31st May 2024

Summer 
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